
Bellview - April 2019

04/01/2019 - 04/30/2019 BELLVIEW

Total 9866

Peak Day Sat, 20 Apr, 2019 (715)

Minimum Day Tue, 30 Apr, 2019 (86)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 14

Daily Average 329

Average Workday Traffic 281

Average Weekend Traffic 459

Weekly Average 2302

Monthly Average 10010

Date BELLVIEW

Mon, Apr 1, 2019 95

Tue, Apr 2, 2019 399

Wed, Apr 3, 2019 333

Thu, Apr 4, 2019 141

Fri, Apr 5, 2019 435

Sat, Apr 6, 2019 499

Sun, Apr 7, 2019 589

Mon, Apr 8, 2019 430

Tue, Apr 9, 2019 573

Wed, Apr 10, 2019 223

Thu, Apr 11, 2019 185

Fri, Apr 12, 2019 296

Sat, Apr 13, 2019 95

Sun, Apr 14, 2019 274

Mon, Apr 15, 2019 348

Tue, Apr 16, 2019 345

Wed, Apr 17, 2019 229

Thu, Apr 18, 2019 101

Fri, Apr 19, 2019 205

Sat, Apr 20, 2019 715

Sun, Apr 21, 2019 599

Mon, Apr 22, 2019 421

Tue, Apr 23, 2019 226

Wed, Apr 24, 2019 129

Thu, Apr 25, 2019 228

Fri, Apr 26, 2019 476

Sat, Apr 27, 2019 366

Sun, Apr 28, 2019 538

Mon, Apr 29, 2019 287

Tue, Apr 30, 2019 86


